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201504230001
31550

04/23/2015
10:40:34

JAMES
CHARLES C

Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20111117000
348070

201504200001
25750

04/20/2015
09:41:58

JAMES
CHARLES C

Grantee DEEDS ROSARIO
BENNY

13 91 Lot#:41
Book:13 Pg:91
Sub:DOGWOO
D FOREST
SECOND
PHASE

201504200001
25760

04/20/2015
09:41:59

JAMES
CHARLES C

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

13 91 Lot#:41
Book:13 Pg:91
Sub:DOGWOO
D FOREST
SECOND
PHASE


