Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/04; Name= JAMES CHARLES C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504230001 31550	04/23/2015 10:40:34	JAMES CHARLES C	Grantee	RELEASES	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20111117000 348070	
201504200001 25750	04/20/2015 09:41:58	JAMES CHARLES C	Grantee	DEEDS	ROSARIO BENNY			13	91		Lot#:41 Book:13 Pg:91 Sub:DOGWOO D FOREST SECOND PHASE
201504200001 25760	04/20/2015 09:41:59	JAMES CHARLES C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			13	91		Lot#:41 Book:13 Pg:91 Sub:DOGWOO D FOREST SECOND PHASE